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Calendar of Yves Mersch 
Member of the ECBs Executive Board 

April 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 4 April Press field trip organised by the European Investment 
Bank, the European Stability Mechanism, the European 
Investment Fund and Eurostat to the European Court of 
Auditors 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 5 April Executive Board  ECB 

Wednesday, 6 April Banking Industry Dialogue  ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 8 April Meeting with media Cernobbio 

Saturday, 9 April 27th Conference on the Outlook for the Economy and 
Finance organised by Ambrosetti – introductory remarks on 
the “Scope and limits of monetary policy” 

Cernobbio 

Tuesday, 12 April Executive Board  ECB 

Thursday, 14 April Global Legal Entity Identifier Foundation (GLEIF) – speech 
on “Why global adoption of the Legal Entity Identifier is so 
important”   

Frankfurt 

Monday, 18 April Meeting with EBA Clearing, on market infrastructures Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 19 April Executive Board  ECB 

 Meeting with European Association of Co-operative Banks 
(EACB), on Euro Retail Payments Board matters 

ECB 

Wednesday, 20 April Governing Council  ECB 

Thursday, 21 April Governing Council  ECB 

Friday, 22 April The Eurofi High Level Seminar 2016 – chairing a panel on 
“Cross-border bank resolution: how to make it workable?” 

Amsterdam 

Monday, 25 April Deutsche Bank Transaction Bankers’ Forum 2016 – speech 
on “Distributed ledger technology – panacea or flash in the 

Frankfurt 
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pan?” 

Tuesday, 26 April Executive Board  ECB 

 Meeting with Australian Minister for International 
Development and the Pacific, Mr. Steven Ciobo, and 
Australian Ambassador to Germany, Switzerland and 
Liechtenstein, Mr. David Ritchie AO, on global economic 
developments 

ECB 

 


	Calendar of Yves Mersch

